Fédération International de Tir a l'Arc
43rd World Archery Outdoor Championship
June 20th - 26th, Madrid 2005
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Country

Name

Division

1 Australia/Australie

53A
54A
55A
56A

2 Belarus/Bélarus

53B
54B
55B
56B

3 Brazil/Brésil

53C
54C
55C
56C

CUDDIHY, Tim
MADELEY, Christopher
GRAY, Matthew
FAIRWEATHER, Simon

ZINOVCHYK, Aleksey
MARUSAU, Mikalai
PRILEPAV, Anton
VITORSKI, Siarhei

CARAVLHO, Leonardo
REZENDE, Daniel
BORTOLOTO, Marcos
FONSECA, Ricardo

4 Chinese Taipei/Chinese Taipei

61A
62A
63A
64A

5 Cyprus/Chypre

77C
78C
79C

CHEN, Szu-Yuan
WANG, Cheng-Pang
KUO, Cheng-Wei
LIU, Ming-Huang

EL HELALI, Mimis
CHRISTOU, Odysseas

KOOUROUNAS, Charalambos

6 Czech Republic/République Tchéque

77B
78B
79B

BULIR, Martin
HODAC, Michal
MIKESKA, Jakub

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men
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Country

Name

Division

7

10

11

12

13

14

Denmark/Danemark

Finland/Finlande

Germany/Allemagne

83A
84A
85A

57A
58A
59A
60A

80A
81A
82A

BAGER, Dennis
DALL, Niels
STEIMANN, Bo

MAATTA, Tuomas
LINDROOQOS, Tero
LIPPONEN, Jari
SIMULA, Jouko

FRANKENBERG, Michael
PIEPER, Jens
ROHRBERG, Sebastian

Great Britain/Grande Bretagne

49B
50B
51B
52B

NASH, Roy

PEART, Michael
GODFREY, Laurence
WILLS, Alan

Hong Kong,China/Hong Kong,Chine

Hungary/Hongrie

India/Inde

Indonesia/Indonésie

45C
46C
47C
48C

69A
70A
71A
T2A

73C
74C
75C
76C

80C
81C
82C

TSE, Pui Kwan
TONG, Kin Lap
YIP, Sai Kit

CHAN, Man Keung

ONDRIK, Tibor
MAJOR, Gabor
KRENCZ, Szabolcs
SANDOR, Attila

HANSDA, Robin
RAI, Tarundeep
SINGH, Gautam
TALUKDAR, Jayanta

KUSWANTORO,
SULISTYAWAN, Rahmat
LOCKONECO,

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men
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Country

Name Division

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Italy/Italie

Japan/Japon

Korea/Corée

Latvia/Lettonie

Malaysia/Malaisie

Mexico/Mexique

69C
70C
71C
72C

49A
50A
51A
52A

61B
62B
63B
64B

73B
74B
75B
76B

65A
66A
67A
68A

57B
58B
59B
60B

Netherlands/Pays-Bas

61C
62C
63C
64C

LUNELLI, Francesco Recurve Men
GALIAZZO, Marco

Di BUO, llario

FRANGILLI, Michele

MORIYA, Ryuichi Recurve Men
YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi

FURUKAWA, Takaharu

AMANO, Ryota

PARK, Kyung Mo Recurve Men
HAN, Seung Hoon

CHUNG, Jae Hun

CHOI, Won Jong

MUCENIEK, Zigmars Recurve Men
LAPSINS, Eduards

LIPINS, Jevgenijs

LIPSTE, Ivo

ASHAH, Mohd Kaharud In Recurve Men
CHU SIAN, Cheng

SULA IMAN, Muhammad Marba

WAN ABDUL"AZIZ, Wan Mohd

SERRANO, Rene Recurve Men
NORIEGA, Dario

VELEZ, Eduardo

MAGANA, Eduardo

CUSTERS, Pieter Recurve Men
VAN DER HOFF, Ron

VOGELS, Henk

VAN ALTEN, Wietse
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Country Name Division

22 Norway/Norvege

57C PILSKOG STEIN, Magnus Recurve Men
58C NESTENG, Baard

59C HOGRENNING, Jan-Ove

60C HUMLEKJAER, Lars-Erik

23 People's Republic of China

65C WU, Fengbo Recurve Men
66C LI, Xun

67C XUE, Haifeng

68C YONG, Fujun

24 Poland/Pologne

73A SLIWKA, Grzegorz Recurve Men
74A PROC, Jacek

75A PIATEK, Piotr

76A DOBRZYNSKI, Jacek

25 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

45A NIKOLAEV, Alexey Recurve Men
46A TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima

47A  ZHIGZHITOV, Erdem

48A ABRAMOV, Andrey

26 Saudi Arabia/Arabie Saoudite

80B AL-HAZMI, Khalid Recurve Men
81B ALDERSBI, Turki
82B AL-OMARI, Waheeb

27 Slovenia/Slovénie

77A ZLENDER, Matija Recurve Men
78A POVZ, Matej
79A ZUPANC, Matej

28 Spain/Espagne

45B LOPEZ, Felipe Recurve Men
46B CUESTA, Elias

47B GOMEZ, Andres

48B MORILLO, Daniel

29 Sweden/Sueéde

83B ANDERSSON, Jonas Recurve Men
84B ERIKSSON, Mattias
85B PETERSSON, Magnus
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30 Turkey/Turquie

49C SATIR, Serdar Recurve Men
50C GURSEL, Dogan

51C KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc

52C DARILMAZ, Mehmet

31 Ukraine/Ukraine

69B IVASHKO, Markiyan Recurve Men
70B BECKKER, Pavilo

71B RUBAN, Viktor

72B SERDYUK, Oleksandr

32 United States of America

65B KRUEGER, Guy Recurve Men
66B MCcGLYN, Joseph
67B WUNDERLE, Vic
68B JOHNSON, Butch
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